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)    μ   31-12-2000     6,5%  1-
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 6,5%  1-1-2002. μ  μ     1-1-2001   
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)   , ,  μ        

  , μ    μ : 

 1-1-2001  31-12-2001 

   . 1  2  3  

1  0-3 174.048 190.163 198.221 206.279 214.337 

2  3-6 193.386 209.501 217.560 225.617 233.675 

3  6-9 201.444 217.559 225.617 233.675 241.733 

4  9-12 219.171 235.286 243.344 251.402 259.460 

5  12-15 227.228 243.344 251.402 259.460 267.517 

6  15-18 235.286 251.402 259.460 267.517 275.575 

7  18-21 243.344 259.460 267.517 275.575 283.633 

8  21-24 251.402 267.517 275.575 283.633 291.691 

9  24-27 259.460 275.575 283.633 291.691 299.749 

10  27-30 267.517 283.633 291.691 299.749 307.806 

11  30-35 275.574 291.689 299.747 307.805 315.863 

 1-1-2002  31-12-2002 

    1  2  3  

10 0-3 185.361 202.524 211.105 219.687 228.269 

2  3-6 205.956 223.119 231.701 240.282 248.863 

3  6-9 214.538 231.700 240.282 248.864 257.446 

4  9-12 233.417 250.580 259.161 267.743 276.325 

5  12-15 241.998 259.161 267.743 276.325 284.906 

6  15-18 250.580 267.743 276.325 284.906 293.487 

7  18-21 259.161 276.325 284.906 293.487 302.069 

8  21-24 267.743 284.906 293.487 302.069 310.651 

9  24-27 276.325 293.487 302.069 310.651 319.233 

10  27-30 284.906 302.069 310.651 319.233 327.813 

11  30-35 293.486 310.649 319.230 327.812 336.394 
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μ      1-1-2002  31-12-2002 

    1  2  3  

1  0-3 543,98 594,35 619,53 664,72 669,90 

2  3-6 604,42 654,79 679,97 705,16 730,34 

3  6-9 629,61 679,97 705,16 730,34 755,53 

4  9-12 685,01 735,38 760,56 785,75 810,93 

5  12-15 710,19 760,56 785,75 810,93 836,11 

6  15-18 735,38 785,75 810,93 836,11 861,30 

7  18-21 760,56 810,93 836,11 861,30 886,48 

8  21-24 785,75 836,11 861,30 886,48 911,67 

9  24-27 810,93 861,30 886,48 911,67 936,85 

10  27-30 836,11 886,48 911,67 936,85 962,03 

11  30-35 861,29 911,66 936,85 962,03 987,22 
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